

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>2nd on Apr 2021</u>				
Name of work :- Const of Road from SH-104					
Vishal Computer to yadav Tola					
N/Agency :- yadav Preeti Kumari					
Ref. No. :- 24/MM484/SB/20					
Date of Start :- 3.2.2020					
Date of Comp :- 2.02.2021					
① Clearing and grubbing of 21/10					
$7 \times 30 \times 6.00 = 1260.00 \text{ cu ft}$					
$1 \times 25.00 \times 6.00 = 150.00 \text{ cu ft}$					

$1410.00 \text{ m}^2 \text{ or } 0.141 \text{ Hec}$

② Paving and filling of 3m R					
Reference Piller ——— 0.235 km					
③ Excavation of Road way					
Cutting 1m soil					
C.C. Portu					
$2 \times 100.00 \times 0.375 \times 0.100 = 7.50 \text{ m}^3$					
Extra for endenue					
$2 \times 25.00 \times 0.20 \times 0.100 = 1.00 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 20.00 \times 0.25 \times 0.100 = 0.50 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 30.00 \times 0.20 \times 0.100 = 1.20 \text{ m}^3$					
$3 \times 6.00 \times 0.50 \times 0.100 = 0.90 \text{ m}^3$					
BT Portu					
$2 \times 20.00 \times \frac{2.00 + 0.80}{2} \times 0.100 = 5.60 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 15.00 \times \frac{0.80 + 0.525}{2} \times 0.100 = 1.98 \text{ m}^3$					
Continuation					
$2 \times 100 \times 0.525 \times 0.100 = 10.50 \text{ m}^3$					
29.18 m^3					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of Cost				
① Clearing and Grubbing					
ita ① P-5 =		1.08	Ha		
ita ① P-10 =		0.141	Ha		
		1.221	Ha		
		CR 49809.12/Ha			60767.0
② Paving and Pump Bm & Ref Pili					
ita ② P-5 =		1.80	Km		
ita ② P-10 =		0.235	km		
		2.035	km		
		CR 6638.54/m ³			13509.0
③ E/W in excavation in Road					
ita ③ P-5					
31.32 m ³ CR 285.71/m ³					8948.0
④ Bar mix concrete in Road					
ita ④ P-5					
4.107 m ³ CR 6117.37/m ³					25124.0
⑤ Bar mix concrete in Road					
ita ⑤ P-5					
30.029 m ³ CR 6117.37/m ³					183699.0
⑥ Bar and Laying 600mm dia Home Pipe					
ita ⑥ P-6					
15.00 Met CR 1227.72/each R					18416.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Const of curb with app mat lead-1000 met					
14 ⑦ P-6					
257.40 m ³ @ 187.51/m ³					48265.6
⑧ Const of curb with app mat lead-100 met					
14 ⑧ P-6					
134.73 m ³ @ 183.17/m ³					24678.4
⑨ Excavation of Roadway					
Cutting					
14 ⑨ P-6 = 162.00 m ³					
14 ③ P-10 = 29.18 m ³					
Only it to be Ass. 191.18 m ³					
183.675 m ³					
@ 82.01/m ³					15063.0
⑩ Const of curb with excavated soil					
14 ⑩ P-6 = 97.20 m ³					
14 ⑦ P-12 = 17.50 m ³					
114.70 m ³					
@ 50.67/m ³					5812.0
⑪ Const of curb with app mat					
14 ⑪ P-7 = 640.32 m ³					
14 ④ P-11 = 90.31 m ³					
730.63 m ³					
@ 3474.63/m ³					2538669.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Paving and laying of 10mm concrete with app. mesh					
14 (12) P-7 =			210.94 m ²		
14 (12) P-11 & 12 =			366.98 m ²		
			577.92 m ²		
OR 4370.11/m ² -					2525574.00
(13) Paving and fixing typical 10mm concrete					
Informantary 2.5m to 6m					
14 (13) P-7					
02 m ² CB 9714.20/each to					19428.00

(14) Cost of unreinforced concrete in pavement					
14 (14) P-12					
605.76 m ² CB 8484.06/m ² =					5139304.00
					Total Rs 10627256.00
Less 10% Deduction Rate @					Rs 1062726.00
					Rs 9564530.00
Less for previous payment @					Rs 3203318.00
					Bal Rs 6361212.00
31/1/2021					
31/3					

Continuation